Our latest statistics show that 72.3% of those interviewed had unsuccessfully sought 
redress prior to seeking help from BLAST. Many clients benefited  in terms of securing 
compensation, or other financial settlemetns, which catalysed further change in their lives. 
We found that a total of 1,40,55,100 BDT (one crore forty lakhs fifty five thousand and 
one hundred BDT) was recovered through mediation and litigation. For women, recovering 
dower money is a critical issue following the breakdown of a marriage: women were able to 
recover their dower money and use it for various livelihood purposes such as the expenses